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VORTEX FLOWMETER
MODEL VFM71

The working principle of vortex flowmeters is 

based on the Karman vortex principle, which 

states that when an object is placed in a fluid, 

alternating shedding vortices will occur on 

both sides of the object, a phenomenon 

known as the Karman vortex street. By 

detecting the frequency of these vortices, the 

flow rate of the fluid can be calculated. This 

flowmeter is suitable for measuring gas, liquid 

and steam and other media, widely used in 

petroleum, chemical, electric power, light 

industry and other industries.

• High accuracy,linearity and stability

• Simple and firm structure,no moving parts, high 

reliability

• Good reliability and anti- interference 

performance.

• Wide range of applications, the flow of steam, 

gas and liguid can be measured.

• Smaller pressure loss, lowe roperating costand 

more energy saving

 



Technical parameter

Ordering information

Example part number:VFM71-151312411111

Model  vortex flowmeter,VFM71 Diameter DN 15mm,Flange material 304,Measured medium Steam,Temperature compensation No 
temperature compensation,Power supply 3.6V,Output signal Frequency／Pulse output,Display method LCD display 
momentarily/Cumulative flow,Accuracy 1%FS,Electrical connection Within M20*1.5,Pressure level 1.6MPa,Explosion-proof grade CT4.
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Name

VFM71

Please make separate remarks for special requirements.

Dimensiones in mm(in)
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ANWOLL USA

5634 GRAND FLORAL BLVD 

HOUSTON TX 77041-5561 
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General

Basic information

Path 15...600mm

Maximum flow rate 10m/s

Comprehensive accuracy 1.0

Operating conditions

Ambient temperature -25...60℃[-13...+140℉]

IP grade IP65

Electrical overview

Output signal

Power supply 220VAC,24VDC

4...20mA,HART,RS485

Electrical connection                                                        Terminal

Fluid conductivity                                                          ≥50μS/cm

Nominal pressure

Connection flange material

4.0MPa,2.5MPa,1.6MPa,0.6MPa

stainless steel (304,316,316L)

Consumed power ≤20W

Lining material

1

2

3

4
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Teflon(HG)

Polychloroprene rubber

polyurethane

Polyperfluoroethylene 

propylene

And network PFA
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None

Exdm IICT4 (No acetylene）（ A shape,l P65,Magnetic bond or no display）

Exdm IICT4 （No acetylene）（ separation type,IP65,Magnetic bond or no display）

Exdm IICT4 （No acetylene）（ separation type,l P65,Converter in safe zone）
Attachment
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None

Grounding electrode

Ground flange

Inlet protection flange

Electrode scraper 

mechanism

7

Structure

1

2

Erseparation type，Chinese and English Menu

Eh A shape，Chinese and English Menu

Separate type special cable with meter 10M ，

More than 10 M needs to be customized.

8

Flange material

1

2

304

316

3

Converter form

MA

MB

LA

LB

AA

MA Key,double line display,output standard

MB Key,double line display,output standard,RS485

LA Key,double line display, output standard

LB Key,double line display,output standard,RS485,HART

AA Key,English menu,double line display,

output standard,RS232
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Path

(mm)

15

20
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40

50
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Liquid（test medium, normal 

temperature water）

Standard

0.8-6

1-8

1.5-12

2.5-30

3-50

5-80

8-120

12-200

20-300

30-400

50-800

80-1200

100-1600

200-3000

300-5000

500-8000

Extended

0.5-8

0.6-12

0.8-16

2-40

2.5-60

4-100

6-160

8-250

12-400

18-600

30-1200

40-1600

60-2500

120-5000

200-8000

300-10000

Gas（Test medium：20 ℃ , 

air under 101325Pa）

6-40

8-50

10-80

25-200

30-300

50-500

80-800

120-1200

160-1600

250-2500

400-4000

600-6000

1000-10000

1600-16000

2500-25000

4000-40000

5-50

6-60

8-120

20-300

25-500

40-800

60-1200

100-2000

150-3000

200-4000

350-8000

500-12000

600-16000

1000-25000

1600-40000

2500-60000

Diameter

DN10...100                   ...600 

2

Measured medium

1

2

3

Liquid

Gas

Steam

4

Temperature compensation

1

2

No temperature compensation

With temperature compensation

5

Power supply

1

2

24V DC

3.6V

6

Output signal

1

2

3

4

5

4...20mA two-wire system

4...20mA+ HA RT two-wire system

RS485/Modubus four wire-system

Frequency／Pulse output

Customizable

7

Display method

1

2

LCD display momentarily/Cumulative flow

Customizable

8

Accuracy

1

2

1%FS

1.5%FS

9

Electrical connection

1

2

Within M20*1.5

Customizable

10

Pressure level

1

2

3

0

1.6MPa

2.5MPa

4.0MPa

Customizable

11

Explosion-proof grade

1

2

CT4

CT6

12

11 12
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